

111621 Comps for 3 BR 2 BA  and 4 BR 2 BA
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What's special
Request a tour
25 early astoday 3t 400 prm

Move in perfect, nearly 2300 total sq ft in this very nicely updated 5 BR, 2 BA ranch w/a fully finished walkout
lower level, an oversized detached 24'x 30' 2 car garage, located on large .69 acre lot. Ample room to grow,
build an additional outbuilding, etc. Bring all your toys, including boats, RVs, 4-wheelers. Completely Contact agent
renovated & upgraded since 2021, basement finished in 2023, The roof & windows, were all replaced within

the last 10 Years. Located in the Amanda Schools. Upgrades & extras include st floor & lower level laundry

hookups, huge front & rear decks, firepit, storage shed, fenced pen area for goats, chickens, & more.

Country living, just 8 mins to the heart of Amanda, and just 2 mins to Oakland/Tarlton markets. Attention

Agents: See ATA remarks and offer instructions doc.

A Hide

14 days onZillow | 1,194 views | 104 saves Likely to sell faster than 94% nearby

Zillow last checked: 3 hours ago
Listing updated: February 09, 2024 at 01:03am

Listed by: Donald E Shaffer 614-402-0338, Howard HannaRealEstateServices, Brielle Everett 740-475-9789

Source: Columbus and Central Ohio Regional MLS . MLS#: 224002562 ©

& Pine Grove Rd s
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Facts & features

Interior

Bedrooms & bathrooms
* Bedrooms: 5
* Bathrooms: 2
e Full bathrooms: 2
* Main level bathrooms: 2
* Main level bedrooms: 5

Bedroom

o Level:3

Kitchen

* Level: First

* Level: First

Basement

* Basement: Full Walk-Out Access

Flooring

« Flooring: Laminate, Vinyl

Heating
* Heating features: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Cooling

« Cooling features: Central Air

Appliances

« Appliances included: Dishwasher, Gas Range,
Gas Water Heater, Microwave, Refrigerator

o Laundry features: 1st Fir Laundry, Lower Level

Interior features

* Window features: Insulated Windows

Other interior features
* Total structure area: 1,144
« Total interior livable area: 2,270 sqft
« Total number of fireplaces: 1
« Fireplace features: Decorative, One

Request a tour
as carly as today at 4:00 pm

Contact agent
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Property

Parking
o Total spaces: 2

e Parking features: 2 Car Garage, Detached,
Garage Door Opener

o Garage spaces: 2
o Covered spaces: 2

Property
o Levels: One
* Stories: 1
« Patio & porch details: Deck

Construction

Type &style
« Home type: SingleFamily
o Architectural style: 1
« Property subType: Single Family Residence

Utilities & green energy

Utility

* Sewer information: Public Sewer
* Water information: Well

Cond

Lot

o Lotsize: 0.69 Acres

Other property information

« Additional structures included: Additional
Building, Storage Shed

« Additional parcel(s) included: Yes
* Parcel number: 0110067500

Material information

« Construction materials: Stone, Vinyl Siding

n
* New construction: No
* Year built: 1960

Request a tour
as carly as today at 4:00 pm
Contact agent
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Price history

Date Event

2/9/2024 Price change

Source: i Columbus and Central Ohio Regional MLS #224002562 Report

2/5/2024 Listed for sale

Source: i Columbus and Central Ohio Regional MLS #224002562 Report

2/3/2024 Contingent

Source: i Columbus and Central Ohio Regional MLS #224002562 Report

2/2/2024 Listed for sale

Source: i Columbus and Central Ohio Regional MLS #224002562 Report

4/1/2021 Sold

Source: wColumbus and Central Ohio Regional MLS #221005108 Report

Price

$325,000 -1.5%
$143/5qft

$329,900
$145/5qft

$329,900
$145/5qft

$329,900 +65%
$145/5qft

$200,000 +5.8%
$88/5qft
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Price cut: $22K (1/24)

$524,000 4 4 4,255

9690 Marcy Rd NW, Canal Winchester, OH 43110 beds baths sqft

Est:$3,343/mo /' Get pre-qualified

il single Family Residence % Builtin 1934 A 1.85Acres lot

2 $-Zestimate® [, $123/sqft & s-HOA

What's special
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